
Monday, May 1- B Day 
 
Tuesday, May 2- A Day  
Math Assessment Day #1  
Community Budget Presentation -Superintendent Dr. Graham -7:00 PM (Auditorium)  
 
Wednesday, May 3- B Day 
Family Connect Night- No HW!  
Math Assessment- Day 2 
 In-School Ensemble Concerts -Grade 6- Periods 2-3 , Grade 7- Periods 7-8 , Grade 8- Periods 4-5  
 
Thursday, May 4- B Day 
Math Assessment- Day 3 
 
Friday, May 5- A Day  
GREAT Session #12- Social Studies Classes 
Music in the Parks Field Trip -Students lists have been provided -Students responsible for class work 
 
Monday, May 8-Friday, May 12  
Police Recognition Week  
 
Tuesday, May 9  
Teachers/Staff Appreciation Lunch -Pizza Provided by Sagamore PTSA  
 
Wednesday, May 10  
Grade 6 Citifield Trip ~8:30 AM Departure 
 
Thursday, May 18  
Grade 8- 9/11 Field Trip  
Quarter 4 Progress Report -Posted to the portal  
 
Monday, May 22  
Grade 7- Blue Man Group Field Trip  
Grade 8 Band- NYSSMA Majors -10:00 AM-12:30 PM  
 
Wednesday, May 24  
Sagamore Day! 


